
HIGH SECURITY SAFES



made in

EU

HIGH SECURITY SAFE BM IV

HIGH SECURITY SAFES

Model BM4-2

Class IV according to EN 1143–1
certified by ECB·S 

LFS 30 according to EN 15659 

Body: Multi-walled 
Door: Multi-walled 
Hinges: External
Door opening angle: 180°
Handle/fitting: Handle, protruding 60 mm
Mounting holes: 1 fixing hole in the floor (1 repared in the backwall)
Key strip with 5 hooks for self-assembly is included.
Preparend for EMA-installation 

2 high security double-bit key locks 
each 2 keys (135 mm) 

Light gray, RAL 7035 and Graphite gray, RAL 7024
(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)  

Individual agreement. 

SECURITY LEVEL

FIRERATING

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE



57
64
81
101
127
148
168

1
1
1
1
2
2
3

6
6
8
10
13
15
17

1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf

306
349
371
436
523
589
654

500
570
570
570
570
570
570

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

625
625
720
870
1070
1220
1370

370
440
440
440
440
440
440

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

505
505
600
750
950
1100
1250

BM4-0
BM4-1
BM4-2
BM4-3
BM4-4
BM4-5
BM4-6
Fittings protrude 30 mm

Model External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Door
1 / 2-leaf

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number
Shelves

Number
Files

Weight
(Kg)

Volume
(Liter)

Door light
Height       Width

350
420
420
420
420
420
420

469
469
564
714
914
1064
1214

HIGH SECURITY SAFE BM IV

BM4-0
BM4-1
BM4-2
BM4-3
BM4-4
BM4-5
BM4-6

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

c

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

                                       Standardlocking                                                            Optional locking systems   

Model

LOCKING OPTIONS

2 Double-bit key locks

As of 12/2020 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

HIGH SECURITY SAFES

BM4-0 BM4-6BM4-5BM4-4BM4-3BM4-2BM4-1

Doppelverschluss*
(2 Electronic ombination locks**)

Double lock*
(Mechanical combination lock+key lock)

*other lock combinations possible ** with emergency key 

made in

EU



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


