





HIGH SECURITY SAFES



## HIGH SECURITY SAFE BM IV















Model BM4-2



SECURITY LEVEL Class IV according to EN 1143–1

certified by ECB·S

(0)

FIRERATING LFS 30 according to EN 15659

0

DESIGN Body: Multi-walled

Door: Multi-walled Hinges: External

Door opening angle: 180°

Handle/fitting: Handle, protruding 60 mm

Mounting holes: 1 fixing hole in the floor (1 repared in the backwall)

Key strip with 5 hooks for self-assembly is included.

Preparend for EMA-installation

Q I

LOCKING 2 high security double-bit key locks

each 2 keys (135 mm)

6

PAINTING Light gray, RAL 7035 and Graphite gray, RAL 7024

(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)



INSURABLE Individual agreement.



## HIGH SECURITY SAFE BM IV













Model	Extern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Intern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Door Height	light Width	Number Shelves	Door 1 / 2-leaf	Number Files	Volume (Liter)	Weight (Kg)
BM4-0	625	500	500	505	370	305	469	350	1	1-leaf	6	57	306
BM4-1	625	570	500	505	440	305	469	420	1	1-leaf	6	64	349
BM4-2	720	570	500	600	440	305	564	420	1	1-leaf	8	81	371
BM4-3	870	570	500	750	440	305	714	420	1	1-leaf	10	101	436
BM4-4	1070	570	500	950	440	305	914	420	2	1-leaf	13	127	523
BM4-5	1220	570	500	1100	440	305	1064	420	2	1-leaf	15	148	589
BM4-6	1370	570	500	1250	440	305	1214	420	3	1-leaf	17	168	654

Fittings protrude 30 mm

## LOCKING OPTIONS

	Standardlocking	Optional locking systems				
Model	2 Daubla his landada	Double lock*				
Model	2 Double-bit key locks	(Mechanical combination lock+key lock)	Doppelverschluss* (2 Electronic ombination locks**)			
BM4-0	•	•				
BM4-1	•	•	•			
BM4-2	•	•	•			
BM4-3	•	•	•			
BM4-4	•		•			
BM4-5	•	•	•			
BM4-6	•		•			

\*other lock combinations possible \*\* with emergency key

 $As of 12/2020 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery-\ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$ 



